
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 

No. 
24 
51 
52 

127 
44 
88. 

3 
60 
41 

234 
35 
16 
34 
31 

142 
49 

371 
4 

136 
8 

99 
134 
108 
26 

130 
32 

Name 
Andrej PRISTOV 
Jure LAMPE 
Davor PULEZ 
Renato KRULJAC 
Miha SLUGA 
Andrija RONČEVIĆ 
Drago BIJELIĆ 
Iztok TURK 
Robert LISJAK 
Marko KLJUN 
Vlatko WARONIG 
Matija GRAHEK 
Mario PEKLIĆ 
Tomislav BARTOLEC 
Drago PREDAN 
Heidi FABJAN 
Dare KRIŽMAN 
Zoran BARTOLEC 
Jure ŽURAJ 
Dražen PERKOVIĆ 
Mateo POCRNIĆ 
Jakob GABUD 
Zlatko BANIĆ 
Damir TOMAŠIĆ 
Anuška ŠKOFIC 
Vlado PEKLIĆ 

Team 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Classic Racing 
SMK Karlovac 
MCK Nova Rača 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MCK Nova Rača 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Križevci 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Križevci 
MK KriĹľevci 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Classic Racing 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK KriĹľevci 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
SMK Karlovac 
MCK Nova Rača 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MCK Cetina 
OTMK Karlovac 
ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 
MK Križevci 

FMN 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 
CZ 
BMW 
Honda CB 250 
Yamaha 
MZ 
Yamaha TX 500
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Benelli 
Yamaha 
NSU 
NSU 
Suzuki 
Honda 
MZ 
Ducati 
MZ 
Jawa 
MV Agusta 
MZ/NSU 
DKW 
Jawa 
Ducati 
Jawa 
NSU 

Best Tm 
1:56.096 
2:02.233 
2:05.844 
2:05.957 
2:06.728 
2:09.019 
2:10.003 
2:12.599 
2:16.659 
2:17.031 
2:18.472 
2:19.931 
2:20.292 
2:20.720 
2:26.157 
2:26.326 
2:27.993 
2:28.642 
2:32.253 
2:33.542 
2:44.353 
2:45.546 
2:48.541 
3:06.281 
3:29.501 

1st QP 
1:56.972 
2:02.233 
2:09.914 
2:14.779 

2:15.423 
2:13.020 
2:12.599 
2:19.378 
2:38.348 
2:23.875 
2:38.569 
2:22.112 
2:24.282 
2:28.597 
2:34.280 
2:27.993 
2:28.642 
2:34.266 
2:33.894 
2:46.771 
3:03.363 
2:53.858 
3:06.281 
3:42.624 

2nd QP 
1:56.096 

2:05.844 
2:05.957 
2:06.728 
2:09.019 
2:10.003 

2:16.659 
2:17.031 
2:18.472 
2:19.931 
2:20.292 
2:20.720 
2:26.157 
2:26.326 

2:29.930 
2:32.253 
2:33.542 
2:44.353 
2:45.546 
2:48.541 
3:08.684 
3:29.501 

Class 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 12:42:28 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
PH OLDTIMERI 

PH Oldtimeri 2-5 - 1st + 2nd QP 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


